
 

BBaacckk  ttoo  sscchhooooll  Opens Wednesday 27th August 2025 

MMiidd--TTeerrmm  BBrreeaakk  

School Closed   Monday 27th October – Friday 31st October 2025 
(inclusive)  

School Re-opens   Monday 3rd November 2025  

  
CChhrriissttmmaass  HHoolliiddaayyss   

School Closes  Friday 19th December 2025  

School Re-opens  Monday 5th January 2026  

FFeebbrruuaarryy  BBaannkk  HHoolliiddaayy    School Closed Monday 2nd February 2026 

MMiidd--TTeerrmm  BBrreeaakk  

School Closed  
 
Thursday 19th February and Friday 20th February 2026 
(inclusive) 

School Re-opens Monday 23rd February 2026 

SStt..  PPaattrriicckk’’ss  WWeeeekkeenndd  School Closed Tuesday 17th March 2026 

EEaasstteerr  HHoolliiddaayyss  

School Closes Friday 27th March 2026 

School Re-opens Monday 13th April 2026 

MMaayy  BBaannkk  HHoolliiddaayy  School Closed Monday 4th May 2026 

JJuunnee  BBaannkk  HHoolliiddaayy  School Closed Monday 1st June 2026 

SSuummmmeerr  HHoolliiddaayyss    SScchhooooll  CClloosseess  FFrriiddaayy  1199tthh  JJuunnee  22002266  
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